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#1  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:32.18 2024# Middleton

(Carter,Wolf,VanBuren,Vitense)

  Team Relay Finals Time

MCFND1 1:30.66#

TeBeest, Blake SO Nygaard, Preston SR

TeBeest, Cale SO TeBeest, Shane SR

22.90 25.86 20.2221.68

MIDD2 1:32.44

Carter, Maxwell JR Zanton, Henry FR

VanBuren, Caden JR Cutler Heiderscheit, Ben JR

23.59 26.78 20.9821.09

WESTB3 1:34.23

Gundrum, Drew JR Keppert, Weston SR

Walters, Dawson JR Aleithe, Wesley JR

24.00 26.67 21.7521.81

BRKF4 1:34.27

Thomas, Luke JR Dinusson-Wiger, Luke JR

Hou, Eric SO Loppnow, Logan SO

24.19 26.61 20.8322.64

NEEN5 1:34.98

Gaerthofner, Drew SR Trustem, Tanner JR

Kuehn, Julian SR Wendell, Burke SO

23.71 26.31 21.8123.15

MFHAM6 1:35.49

Mims, Josh JR Mettler, Ben SR

Benoit, Connor SR Carlson, Brody JR

24.01 26.21 21.5123.76

BADGR7 1:37.25

Whowell, Steele SO Larkin, Will SO

McKittrick, Hunter JR Clark, Colton JR

25.87 27.14 21.4022.84

WWMUK8 1:38.59

Wisotzke, Ben FR Wanner, Ryan SO

Peeples, Ryland SR Linse, Oliver FR

24.28 26.40 23.2324.68

WSCMH9 1:38.73

Lemm, Sam JR Skudlarczyk, Dominic JR

Brostowitz, John JR Bergmann, Grant SR

26.19 27.95 22.2422.35

MAWE10 1:38.94

Garbacz, Max FR Dewald, Gabe SR

Mozena, Isaac SR Brown, Milo SO

24.25 28.37 21.8424.48

FRANK11 1:40.95

Cheng, Gabriel JR Paull, Jack SR

Velasco, Enzo JR Cheng, Noah SR

26.23 26.05 22.8825.79

SPWHS12 1:42.22

Acker, Owen SR Reeder, Charles SR

Spredemann, Cameron JR LaBeau, Gavin SR

26.51 29.08 22.2824.35

MUHS13 1:44.02

Bilansky, Raleigh FR Donnelly, Padraic JR

Jacobs, Sam SO Groth, Thomas JR

28.62 26.86 23.1225.42

NBWB14 1:45.37

Cannistra, Nathan FR Chen, Ryan JR

Borchardt, JJ JR Trajcev, Kiril SO

26.25 27.82 23.1328.17

OCHS15 1:45.65

McGillis, Ryan JR Gabb, Maxwell JR

Chornyi, Maksym JR Azmani, Tamir SR

26.25 29.99 24.0625.35

BURL16 1:46.02

Smith, Trey SR Rydelski, Parker JR

Hynes, Nathan SR Polster, Paxton FR

23.99 31.16 24.7026.17

SPWH17 1:46.30

Gregg, Caleb SO Klein, Jacob JR

Kaukl, Adam SR Goodman, Ethan SO

27.69 30.64 23.1924.78

EDGE18 1:47.89

Prahl, Jack JR Cabada, Sergio SO

Lamont, Sutherland FR Donovan, Wesley SR

25.61 34.30 23.9524.03

GREEN19 1:48.26

Stanford, Noah SR Miller, Max SO

Richberger, Evan Miller, Luke SR

28.98 30.63 22.8525.80

SPEHS20 1:49.24

Rairden, Bodey SR Maretski, Roman SR

Geiszler, Ben JR Elliott, Daniel FR

27.16 30.33 24.2927.46

MELA21 1:49.29

Haselow, Grant SR Ranola, Keegan SO

Ehresman, Wes JR Furman, Cyan FR

28.33 30.98 22.9926.99

CRAIG22 1:50.27

Van Berkum, Jack JR Gansen, James SR

Fuelleman, Jack FR Barajas, Gabe SR

28.33 30.86 25.0326.05

BMHS23 1:51.55

Greenlee, Aidan SR Allen, Duke SR

Ziemba, Charlie SR Bayona, Sebastian JR

25.83 32.12 28.5225.08

BRAD24 1:54.19

Sens, Jonah Bergman, Caleb

Eckel, Ethan Meyer, Brennan

31.48 32.18 25.0525.48

BOYLN25 1:58.72

Stern, Mannon SR Mitchell, Andrew SO

Labak, Maxim JR Minardi, Nicholas SO

29.86 33.65 27.9327.28

RACI26 2:02.96

Carlson, Max SO Foster, Nicholas FR

Malfavon, Sebastian SR Castro, Antonio SR

28.74 32.99 28.1633.07

KNIT27 2:08.19

Martin, Nick Radtke, Florian

Jasper, Tichelaar Bedore, Andre

32.87 31.12 29.6034.60

BRKA28 2:19.81

Weiss, Tyler JR Guda, Vasu JR

Muqeet, Reehan SO Reiner, Ben JR

39.68 37.69 26.0436.40

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:40.43 2007# Wes Lagerhausen-Badger/Bigfoot

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MIDD JRWolf, Samuel1 1:39.56#

23.51 25.39 25.4825.18

WWMUK SOWanner, Ryan2 1:41.99

23.90 25.60 26.4926.00

KNITGilbert, Ben3 1:43.05

23.40 25.92 26.7526.98

MCFND SOTeBeest, Cale4 1:43.31

24.17 26.80 25.6426.70

MFHAM JRCarlson, Brody5 1:43.42

23.84 26.22 26.7226.64

MIDD JRMorner, Espen6 1:45.77

24.17 26.54 27.5127.55

MAWE FRGarbacz, Max7 1:46.01

24.18 26.58 27.4327.82

MAWE SROlson, Aidan8 1:47.44

24.87 27.04 27.8327.70

NEEN SRKuehn, Julian9 1:48.73

25.30 27.36 28.0228.05

BRKF JRLu, Benji10 1:48.77

25.36 27.33 27.7428.34

FRANK SRCheng, Noah11 1:49.13

25.14 27.01 28.7628.22

WSCMH SRMaciosek Arent, Maxton12 1:49.22

25.47 27.64 27.9928.12

MIDD FRDorsey, Morgan13 1:50.20

25.85 27.58 28.1828.59

BRKF JRCrayne, Brady14 1:50.61

25.21 27.76 28.7828.86

MFHAM SRDouglas, Sam15 1:51.97

25.70 28.42 28.5529.30

WSCMH JRLemm, Sam16 1:51.99

25.57 27.99 29.2929.14

MIDD SOVavilov, Benjamin17 1:52.28

26.09 28.62 28.6128.96

MIDD SOMyers, Evan18 1:52.47

25.85 28.14 29.0929.39

EDGE SOCabada, Sergio19 1:52.49

25.79 29.17 27.6529.88

NEEN JRBenner, Gideon20 1:52.58

25.96 28.00 29.3129.31

SPEHS SRKrystowiak, Eli21 1:52.78

25.79 28.05 29.7929.15

SPWHS SRAcker, Owen22 1:53.55

26.11 28.18 30.0429.22

MAWE SOCoad, Duncan23 1:53.66

26.02 28.26 30.1029.28

WSCMH SOBlackwood, Nathan24 1:54.33

26.71 29.03 28.9629.63
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FRANK SRSagan, Carter25 1:57.31

26.25 29.47 31.1230.47

MFHAM FRHupfer, Jake26 1:57.69

26.25 29.29 31.4730.68

BRADEckel, Ethan27 1:59.02

26.66 29.84 31.5231.00

WWMUK SRGraff, Jason28 1:59.13

26.18 30.11 31.7231.12

SPWHS JRRies, John29 2:00.29

26.96 29.96 31.9631.41

BADGR SOReed, Sam30 2:00.35

27.09 30.55 31.4931.22

WWMUK JRLiu, Derek31 2:01.73

27.17 30.62 31.8632.08

SPWHS SOSchasker, Beckett32 2:01.95

28.03 31.38 30.9931.55

WESTB SRBrockhaus, Peter33 2:02.10

27.43 30.81 32.1531.71

CRAIG SRBarajas, Gabe34 2:02.44

27.57 31.27 31.8131.79

MCFND SRVoss, Alex35 2:02.54

27.85 30.54 31.9432.21

MCFND JRLandolt, Orry36 2:02.63

26.91 30.78 31.9532.99

RACI SOJames, Zach37 2:02.91

28.33 31.01 31.5232.05

MCFND SOVoss, Owen38 2:04.24

28.14 31.45 31.8632.79

SPWHS FRLopez, Asher39 2:04.96

27.70 31.87 31.9833.41

FRANK SOSellers, Gabriel40 2:05.23

29.81 31.62 31.3132.49

RACI JRChvilicek, Aiden41 2:05.44

28.33 31.51 32.8732.73

SPEHS FRElliott, Daniel42 2:05.87

27.76 30.88 34.5532.68

SPWHS SOBrauner, Kaden43 2:06.81

28.72 32.03 32.9533.11

NEEN SOJensen, Gage44 2:07.89

27.78 31.57 34.0434.50

OCHS JRFischer-Sedlachek, Mason45 2:07.92

29.03 33.37 31.6433.88

MUHS JRWrocklage, Owen46 2:08.76

30.08 33.01 32.8932.78

OCHS JRPemberton, Owen47 2:10.14

29.42 32.81 34.1633.75

SPWH FRBirkett, Brayden48 2:11.08

29.26 33.52 33.8334.47

SPWH SOBurton, Joseph49 2:11.23

30.49 33.74 32.4934.51

NEEN JRPfeifle, Crawford50 2:12.56

28.88 33.44 34.8235.42

OCHS FRWhale, Ryan51 2:12.61

28.68 34.58

MELA FRFitz, Lias52 2:15.60

30.82 35.43 33.8635.49

CRAIG SORuthe, Finnegan53 2:16.88

31.16 35.08 34.7935.85

BRADHassett, James54 2:22.70

30.17 36.08 38.2338.22

KNITBedore, Andre55 2:24.99

32.01 37.46 36.9938.53

CRAIG FRWinters, Kobe56 2:27.46

32.55 37.84 37.3139.76

BMHS JRBayona, Sebastian57 2:38.74

32.13 40.15 43.3243.14

CRAIG FRMartin-McArron, Bentley58 2:40.81

34.96 39.93 42.9942.93

TREM FRCaliendo, Charles59 2:49.54

33.17 40.94 48.0647.37

GREEN FRNguyen, Josh60 2:59.69

35.81 45.18 49.6249.08

 
#3  Men 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:51.30 2024# Samuel Wolf

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WSCMH JRBrostowitz, John1 1:51.92

24.47 28.73 26.0132.71

MCFND SOTeBeest, Blake2 1:53.50

24.11 28.63 26.6334.13

FRANK SRPaull, Jack3 1:54.97

24.52 29.42 28.2532.78

MCFND SRNygaard, Preston4 1:55.15

25.12 29.92 28.3931.72

WWMUK FRWisotzke, Ben5 1:56.25

25.14 28.38 26.9435.79

BRKF JRDinusson-Wiger, Luke*6 1:56.79

24.71 28.75 28.5534.78

MIDD FRZanton, Henry*6 1:56.79

26.17 30.50 28.2931.83

EDGE JRPrahl, Jack8 1:57.01

25.70 28.91 28.9233.48

WESTB SRKeppert, Weston9 1:57.70

24.98 29.45 28.3834.89

BURL SRSmith, Trey10 1:58.31

25.55 28.08 27.1037.58

WESTB JRGundrum, Drew11 1:58.72

24.55 28.71 29.2936.17

MAWE SRWeygandt, Nolan12 1:58.87

25.42 29.90 27.6635.89

MUHS JRDonnelly, Padraic13 1:59.15

26.58 31.66 28.2532.66

SPEHS FREllingson, Blake14 2:01.03

26.62 30.38 28.0635.97

SPWHS JRSpredemann, Cameron15 2:01.31

25.65 30.87 29.0335.76

MFHAM JRSchilling, Cam16 2:04.18

26.63 31.78 30.0835.69

MUHS SOJacobs, Sam17 2:04.90

26.75 31.82 29.3836.95

BRKF SOStich, Tyler18 2:04.99

27.62 32.81 29.8134.75

GREEN SOMiller, Max19 2:06.57

26.98 31.16 29.7538.68

NEEN SOWendell, Burke20 2:07.07

27.54 32.98 29.9436.61

MAWE SRDewald, Gabe21 2:07.54

27.54 34.27 29.6336.10

BOYLN SRDolan, Matt22 2:09.44

27.95 34.21 29.7537.53

BADGR SRLangelund, Noah23 2:09.45

27.44 32.43 31.8937.69

NBWB FRCannistra, Nathan24 2:09.68

27.38 30.94 29.4541.91

SPWH SOGregg, Caleb25 2:09.88

27.95 33.69 30.7837.46

WSCMH JRSkudlarczyk, Dominic26 2:10.40

28.70 35.30 29.8536.55

NEEN SOZarda, Ryker27 2:10.50

27.65 31.70 30.5840.57

SPWH SOShadewald, Levi28 2:10.74

29.28 34.81 29.3437.31

RACI JRFoster, Nathaniel29 2:11.35

25.48 32.69 31.3241.86

SPEHS SRRairden, Bodey30 2:12.80

28.04 32.02 32.3240.42

MUHS FRBilansky, Raleigh31 2:12.93

28.37 33.39 30.0441.13

KNITWulterkins, Joseph32 2:13.05

27.90 34.14 30.3840.63

CRAIG SRGansen, James33 2:13.06

29.08 34.35 32.0137.62

MCFND JRFurst, Nicholas34 2:13.28

28.24 32.23 33.3839.43

SPWH JRKlein, Jacob35 2:14.69

27.72 35.28 33.5838.11

OCHS JRChornyi, Maksym36 2:16.45

28.55 35.12 33.6239.16

TREM SOSusmilch, Joshua37 2:18.67

29.66 35.00 33.3240.69

SPWH SOWelch, Cy38 2:19.66

29.61 35.01 32.8742.17

RACI FRFoster, Nicholas39 2:20.60

28.27 36.49 32.9142.93

BMHS SRAllen, Duke40 2:22.63

29.52 38.11 33.3441.66

SPWH SORinabarger, Reid41 2:24.24

31.26 36.00 32.6144.37

BURL SRHynes, Nathan42 2:27.49

28.59 38.85 35.4444.61

BRADBergman, Caleb43 2:30.35

30.95 37.80 37.0344.57

SPWHS SRJohnson, Keagan44 2:31.45

32.18 38.80 34.2246.25

EDGE SOTaketani Campos, Fi45 2:34.02

32.53 38.77 34.9747.75
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KNITRadtke, Florian46 2:34.21

39.0143.60

TREM JRSpringer, Matthew47 2:37.09

31.44 39.41 40.1946.05

CRAIG SRKotwitz, Gavin48 2:38.07

32.90 41.76 36.2547.16

KNITJasper, Tichelaar49 2:48.52

34.65 45.86 38.9349.08

KNITAvedian, Zorik50 2:58.35

38.59 44.66 41.8453.26

RACI SRMalfavon, Sebastian--- DQ

35.14 38.99 35.3950.67

CRAIG SOCoronado, Dominic--- DQ

32.59 40.41 34.4849.35

 
#4  Men 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 20.42 2020# Ben Wiegand-Sun Prairie

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MIDD JRVanBuren, Caden1 20.70

MCFND SRTeBeest, Shane2 20.84

WESTB JRWalters, Dawson3 21.05

RACI SRMoore, Brady4 21.64

MIDD JRCutler Heiderscheit, Ben5 21.65

MFHAM JRMims, Josh6 21.71

NBWB JRChen, Ryan7 21.78

MAWE FRGarbacz, Max8 22.24

BRKF SOPatterson, Owen9 22.31

BADGR JRMcKittrick, Hunter10 22.32

BRKF FRLI, Kevin11 22.48

WSCMH SRMcQuestion, Alex12 22.56

MIDD SRGabert, Colin13 22.68

NEEN JRTrustem, Tanner14 22.69

SPWHS SRLaBeau, Gavin15 22.70

SPWHS SRRimrodt, Chase*16 22.79

MAWE SRBocsi, Gabi*16 22.79

BRKF JRKumar, Nish18 22.82

WESTB JRAleithe, Wesley19 22.85

MFHAM SRBenoit, Connor20 22.89

BMHS SRZiemba, Charlie21 22.90

MELA FRFurman, Cyan22 22.92

WSCMH SRBergmann, Grant23 22.98

GREEN SRMiller, Luke24 22.99

SPWH SOGoodman, Ethan25 23.00

MIDD JRCarbon, Ty26 23.12

MAWE SRMozena, Isaac27 23.13

MAWE SOBrown, Milo28 23.18

BRKF SRSmith, Caleb29 23.20

MCFND JRRudie, Luke30 23.57

WWMUK SRPeeples, Ryland*31 23.62

BOYLN JRVelazquez, Gavin*31 23.62

MAWE SOKures, Samuel33 23.79

RACI SOCarlson, Max34 23.83

WESTB SOMulterer, Colton35 23.84

OCHS JRGabb, Maxwell36 23.87

NEEN SRYoungwerth, Joshua37 24.03

EDGE SRDonovan, Wesley38 24.21

BADGR SRSchultz, Dawson39 24.25

WWMUK FRLinse, Oliver40 24.26

WESTB JRParuch, Jay41 24.27

MELA SRHaselow, Grant42 24.32

SPEHS SOEisner, Soren43 24.33

BOYLN JRBulger, Ruairi44 24.53

FRANK JRMaher, Harrison45 24.74

BURL JRRosa, Isaiah*46 24.76

OCHS SRAzmani, Tamir*46 24.76

MUHS SRMayorga, Aaron48 24.81

FRANK SRVelasco, Iker49 24.87

SPEHS SRMaretski, Roman50 24.88

WSCMH JRPludeman, Josef51 24.90

MCFND SRMiles, Ben52 24.95

CRAIG FRFuelleman, Jack53 25.09

MCFND SRActon, Nathan54 25.13

MUHS FRMatthews, Timothy55 25.21

SPWH SRMcQueen, Connor56 25.27

BRADMeyer, Brennan57 25.31

MELA JREhresman, Wes58 25.36

FRANK SOKolatski, Elijah59 25.39

GREEN SRLesiak, Tommy60 25.49

SPEHS JRGeiszler, Ben61 25.62

WSCMH JRFreek, Colin62 25.64

CRAIG JRHigbee, Caydin63 25.67

NEEN SRPierstorff, Austin64 25.77

BOYLN JRLabak, Maxim*65 25.82

GREENRichberger, Evan*65 25.82

WWMUK SOSanchez, Logan67 25.83

BURL FRPolster, Paxton68 25.87

NBWB SRSesham, Jalesh69 25.92

CRAIG SRGravert, Xavier70 26.07

SPWHS FRZenobi, Weston71 26.13

WWMUK FRSlater, Evan72 26.31

OCHSPeterson, Carter73 26.39

MELA FREhresman, Logan74 26.67

WESTBDeTuncq, Ben75 26.79

NBWB SOElagouz, Adam76 26.87

NEEN SRReckner, Jacob77 26.88

MFHAMDevtale, Siddharth78 26.90

KNITDworak, Blake79 27.09

MUHS FRKummer, Will80 27.12

MUHS SRAsad, Amer81 27.13

BRADSens, Jonah82 27.14

RACI SOKlamer, George83 27.18

BURL SOPedersen, Elliot84 27.51

TREM JRLoberg, Noah85 27.52

MFHAMKearney, Emmentt86 27.54

RACI SOKirchenberg, Grayson87 28.11

BADGR SRPorstner, Todd88 28.55

BADGR FRPan, Lucas89 28.59

EDGE FRPace, Brit90 28.64

GREEN FRHolthaus, Nick91 28.72

BRKA SOMuqeet, Reehan92 28.93

BRADVillarreal, Aiden93 29.32

CRAIG FRSchuldt, Tim94 29.45

TREM JRArendt, Dallen95 29.69

KNITBregin, Jon96 30.25

FRANK FRJelinek, Braylan97 30.65

KNITBader, Garrett98 30.68

BRKA JRFletcher, Tyler99 31.24

BRADPinheiro, Bernardo100 31.26

SPWHS JRPorfirio, Pedro101 31.33

BMHS SRNabhan, Mohanad102 31.49

BOYLN SOSwanson, Eric103 31.70

BMHS FRShaw, Leo104 32.28

BRKA JRHoffer, Michael105 32.49

GREEN SRSpringstead, Isaiah106 33.25

BRKA JRWeiss, Tyler107 33.62

KNITZettle, Jonah108 34.04

TREMHaapanen, Colin109 34.55

TREM JRMaser, Myles110 35.09

BMHS JRNabhan, Omar111 35.51

BOYLN FRMiceli, Ben112 35.74

BMHS FRSantos, Diego113 37.97

EDGE SOHerrera, Raul114 41.54

NBWB SOTrajcev, Kiril--- DQ

 
#5  Men 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 48.75 2020# Emilio Perez-Greenfield

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MIDD JRVanBuren, Caden1 49.12

22.95 26.17

MCFND SOTeBeest, Cale2 49.19

23.04 26.15

WESTB JRWalters, Dawson3 50.28

23.56 26.72

NEEN SRGaerthofner, Drew4 50.81

23.74 27.07

BADGR JRClark, Colton5 51.34

24.53 26.81

KNITGilbert, Ben6 51.81

23.89 27.92

BRKF SOHou, Eric7 52.58

24.18 28.40

MFHAM SRBenoit, Connor8 52.78

25.07 27.71

WSCMH SRJohnson, Kyle9 52.99

24.72 28.27

BRKF SRPrescott, Owen10 53.16

24.63 28.53

BADGR JRMcKittrick, Hunter11 53.66

24.80 28.86

MIDD SOVavilov, Benjamin12 53.90

25.12 28.78

MAWE SRMozena, Isaac13 54.26

25.49 28.77

BADGR SOWhowell, Steele14 54.35

25.10 29.25

SPWHS JRSpredemann, Cameron15 54.40

25.07 29.33

BRKF FRLI, Kevin16 54.43

25.21 29.22
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MFHAM SRMettler, Ben17 55.30

25.54 29.76

RACI JRFoster, Nathaniel18 55.44

24.62 30.82

WESTB SRRessler, Ian19 55.51

26.13 29.38

SPWH SRKaukl, Adam20 55.93

25.84 30.09

BMHS SRGreenlee, Aidan21 56.51

25.76 30.75

SPWHS SRLaBeau, Gavin22 57.16

25.74 31.42

WWMUK SRPeeples, Ryland23 57.38

26.13 31.25

MCFND SRMiles, Ben24 57.79

26.36 31.43

OCHS JRMcGillis, Ryan25 57.92

26.94 30.98

FRANK JRVelasco, Enzo26 58.09

27.99 30.10

MAWE SOJohnson, Levi27 58.27

26.62 31.65

FRANK SRSagan, Carter28 58.51

27.60 30.91

BRADEckel, Ethan29 58.97

27.48 31.49

OCHS JRChornyi, Maksym30 59.02

27.50 31.52

WSCMH JRPludeman, Josef31 59.43

26.88 32.55

CRAIG FRFuelleman, Jack32 59.64

27.40 32.24

MCFND JRRudie, Luke33 59.69

28.03 31.66

MELA FRFurman, Cyan34 1:00.78

27.28 33.50

SPWH SOGoodman, Ethan35 1:00.83

27.68 33.15

BURL SRHynes, Nathan36 1:01.14

28.38 32.76

MFHAM FRHupfer, Jake37 1:01.51

28.94 32.57

MELA JREhresman, Wes38 1:02.01

28.59 33.42

NEEN SRMendoza, Rylan39 1:02.29

28.09 34.20

MUHS FRMatthews, Timothy40 1:03.20

29.55 33.65

SPWH SRMcQueen, Connor41 1:03.63

29.02 34.61

MUHS FRIrwin, Michael42 1:03.81

30.65 33.16

WWMUK SRHoran, Jason43 1:03.92

29.86 34.06

WSCMH JRStaszeczka, Szymon44 1:04.12

29.96 34.16

MUHS SODenis, JP45 1:04.74

29.77 34.97

RACI JRChvilicek, Aiden46 1:04.81

30.84 33.97

SPEHS JRGeiszler, Ben47 1:06.49

30.57 35.92

BRADHassett, James48 1:06.59

30.30 36.29

OCHS SRMartin, William49 1:07.08

31.19 35.89

CRAIG SOCoronado, Dominic50 1:07.33

30.68 36.65

SPWH SRSchultze, Evan51 1:08.80

31.72 37.08

NBWB JRBorchardt, JJ52 1:11.75

31.58 40.17

MELA FREhresman, Logan53 1:13.16

32.98 40.18

KNITJasper, Tichelaar54 1:18.45

36.30 42.15

KNITAvedian, Zorik55 1:22.90

37.78 45.12

CRAIG FRMartin-McArron, Bentley56 1:29.88

39.45 50.43

EDGE JRSirianni, George57 1:30.34

40.47 49.87

KNITBader, Garrett58 1:37.41

42.76 54.65

 
#6  Men 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 45.53 2007# Wes Lagerhauser-Badger/Bigfoot

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MIDD JRCarter, Maxwell1 46.01

21.76 24.25

MCFND SRTeBeest, Shane2 46.51

22.26 24.25

RACI SRMoore, Brady3 47.26

22.72 24.54

BRKF SOLoppnow, Logan4 47.48

22.59 24.89

NEEN SRKuehn, Julian5 48.24

22.96 25.28

NBWB JRChen, Ryan6 48.41

23.62 24.79

MIDD JRCutler Heiderscheit, Ben7 48.54

23.27 25.27

BRKF SOPatterson, Owen8 49.04

23.72 25.32

WSCMH SRMcQuestion, Alex9 49.32

23.93 25.39

FRANK JRCheng, Gabriel10 49.43

23.65 25.78

SPEHS SRZander, Coby11 49.52

23.78 25.74

MAWE SROlson, Aidan12 49.65

24.05 25.60

MAWE SRBocsi, Gabi13 49.70

23.97 25.73

BADGR SOLarkin, Will14 49.93

23.78 26.15

MIDD SOMyers, Evan15 50.10

23.99 26.11

MAWE SOCoad, Duncan16 50.25

24.01 26.24

EDGE SOCabada, Sergio17 50.76

24.48 26.28

WSCMH SRBergmann, Grant18 50.92

24.64 26.28

MAWE SOKures, Samuel19 51.00

24.56 26.44

SPEHS SRKrystowiak, Eli20 51.26

24.71 26.55

MAWE SOBrown, Milo21 51.27

24.36 26.91

BADGR SRSalter, Marcus22 51.28

25.14 26.14

GREEN SRMiller, Luke23 51.31

24.68 26.63

BMHS SRZiemba, Charlie24 51.42

24.48 26.94

WESTB JRAleithe, Wesley25 51.59

23.95 27.64

BRKF JRKumar, Nish26 51.62

24.18 27.44

MFHAM JRSchambow, Ty27 51.72

24.71 27.01

SPWHS SRRimrodt, Chase28 51.79

24.34 27.45

SPWHS JRRies, John29 52.01

24.62 27.39

BOYLN JRVelazquez, Gavin30 52.38

25.02 27.36

SPWHS SRReeder, Charles31 52.54

25.25 27.29

MUHS JRGroth, Thomas32 52.90

25.58 27.32

CRAIG JRVan Berkum, Jack33 53.14

25.28 27.86

NBWB SOTrajcev, Kiril34 53.24

25.71 27.53

SPEHS JRJohll-Bayliss, Camden35 53.25

25.40 27.85

NEEN SRYoungwerth, Joshua36 53.46

25.24 28.22

RACI SOCarlson, Max37 53.57

25.25 28.32

WESTB JRParuch, Jay38 54.02

25.77 28.25

MFHAM JRRauter, Miles39 54.07

26.10 27.97
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(#6  Men 100 Yard Free)

WWMUK JRLiu, Derek*40 54.18

25.98 28.20

WWMUK SRGraff, Jason*40 54.18

25.74 28.44

MELA SORanola, Keegan*42 54.31

25.64 28.67

MFHAM FRMartino, Enzo*42 54.31

25.69 28.62

GREENRichberger, Evan44 54.36

26.11 28.25

BADGR SRLangelund, Noah45 54.37

25.81 28.56

BOYLN JRBulger, Ruairi46 54.50

26.28 28.22

FRANK JRMaher, Harrison47 55.07

25.94 29.13

BRADMeyer, Brennan48 55.24

25.82 29.42

GREEN SRStanford, Noah49 55.37

26.26 29.11

MCFND FRRudie, Hans50 55.45

26.69 28.76

WESTB SRBrockhaus, Peter51 55.65

26.80 28.85

CRAIG JRHigbee, Caydin52 55.89

27.19 28.70

SPWH SOWelch, Cy53 56.07

27.05 29.02

SPWH JRSutherland, Finn54 56.29

26.89 29.40

SPWHS FRLopez, Asher55 56.38

26.55 29.83

FRANK SRHribar, Dominic56 56.66

26.82 29.84

EDGE SRDonovan, Wesley57 56.70

26.88 29.82

OCHS SRAzmani, Tamir58 56.87

26.26 30.61

WWMUK SOSanchez, Logan59 57.23

26.73 30.50

KNITWulterkins, Henry60 57.26

27.99 29.27

WESTB SRAlft, Rylan61 57.62

27.43 30.19

NEEN SRPierstorff, Austin62 57.67

27.86 29.81

WSCMH JRFreek, Colin63 57.84

27.77 30.07

SPWHS SRJohnson, Keagan64 58.06

28.17 29.89

FRANK SOKolatski, Elijah65 58.07

27.72 30.35

MELA JRGlassman, Will66 58.28

28.01 30.27

BURL FRPolster, Paxton67 58.47

28.86 29.61

MELA SOCraig, Owen68 58.49

26.71 31.78

WWMUK FRSlater, Evan69 59.03

27.83 31.20

MUHS SRAsad, Amer70 59.74

28.47 31.27

MELA FRFitz, Lias71 59.76

29.08 30.68

SPWH SOBurton, Joseph72 1:00.30

29.29 31.01

BOYLN SOMitchell, Andrew73 1:00.34

29.29 31.05

NBWB FRMitchell, Reese74 1:00.36

28.85 31.51

WESTBDeTuncq, Ben*75 1:00.60

28.17 32.43

NEEN SRReckner, Jacob*75 1:00.60

28.23 32.37

BOYLN SOMinardi, Nicholas77 1:00.90

29.56 31.34

MFHAMDevtale, Siddharth78 1:01.07

28.36 32.71

BRADSens, Jonah79 1:01.47

1:01.43 0.04

KNITDworak, Blake80 1:02.18

30.40 31.78

RACI SRCastro, Antonio81 1:03.30

29.92 33.38

BRKA JRGuda, Vasu82 1:03.42

30.77 32.65

BRKA JRReiner, Ben83 1:03.74

30.21 33.53

BADGR FRPan, Lucas84 1:04.06

30.86 33.20

CRAIG FRWinters, Kobe85 1:04.23

31.49 32.74

BRADPetersen, Bradley86 1:04.46

31.14 33.32

KNITBedore, Andre87 1:04.83

30.08 34.75

TREM JRLoberg, Noah88 1:04.92

29.94 34.98

BURL SOPedersen, Elliot89 1:05.09

31.24 33.85

CRAIG FRSchuldt, Tim90 1:05.41

30.42 34.99

BADGR SRPorstner, Todd91 1:05.65

32.25 33.40

SPEHS SOSwenson, Truman92 1:05.87

31.90 33.97

EDGE FRPace, Brit93 1:05.97

31.15 34.82

GREEN FRHolthaus, Nick94 1:06.15

31.51 34.64

BRKA SOMuqeet, Reehan95 1:07.80

32.95 34.85

GREEN SOMendieta, Oscar96 1:08.47

32.96 35.51

FRANK FRJelinek, Braylan97 1:09.02

32.96 36.06

TREM JRArendt, Dallen98 1:09.84

32.76 37.08

TREM FRCaliendo, Charles99 1:10.60

32.17 38.43

BRADPinheiro, Bernardo100 1:12.02

34.29 37.73

BRKA JRFletcher, Tyler101 1:15.55

35.31 40.24

BMHS SRNabhan, Mohanad102 1:15.90

33.54 42.36

BOYLN FRMiceli, Ben103 1:16.82

37.85 38.97

NBWB SRSenthil, Sai104 1:17.76

34.92 42.84

BRKA JRHoffer, Michael105 1:17.94

36.11 41.83

GREEN SRSpringstead, Isaiah106 x1:18.29

35.15 43.14

BMHS JRNabhan, Omar107 1:25.44

39.09 46.35

BMHS FRSantos, Diego108 1:33.57

42.30 51.27

EDGE SOHerrera, Raul109 1:37.39

44.95 52.44

GREEN SRLesiak, Tommy--- DQ

27.46

 
#7  Men 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:31.71 2021# Jack Lustig-Greenfield

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MFHAM JRCarlson, Brody1 4:47.72

25.20 28.22 29.1628.77

29.18 29.46 29.53 29.68

29.35 29.17

WSCMH SRJohnson, Kyle2 4:51.46

25.72 28.32 29.1528.93

29.81 29.71 29.96 30.27

29.97 29.62

FRANK SRCheng, Noah3 4:52.58

26.00 28.52 29.9629.17

29.78 30.56 29.75 30.23

30.69 27.92

WSCMH SRMaciosek Arent, Maxton4 4:54.21

26.54 29.14 29.9729.89

30.05 29.90 30.05 30.14

29.98 28.55

WSCMH JRLemm, Sam5 4:54.30

25.86 29.43 30.2730.34

30.53 30.00 30.15 30.17

29.25 28.30
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(#7  Men 500 Yard Free)

MIDD FRDorsey, Morgan6 4:57.42

27.58 29.77 30.7229.86

30.57 30.62 30.46 29.92

29.56 28.36

EDGE JRPrahl, Jack7 4:57.96

25.86 28.82 29.7829.50

30.27 30.38 30.75 30.99

31.21 30.40

MFHAM SRDouglas, Sam8 4:58.89

26.29 28.94 30.6430.25

30.58 30.78 31.14 30.63

30.17 29.47

MIDD JRMorner, Espen9 4:59.80

25.55 29.15 30.1429.93

29.83 30.69 31.46 31.44

31.38 30.23

BRKF JRCrayne, Brady10 5:02.25

26.83 29.53 30.3830.50

30.22 29.92 30.89 31.04

31.54 31.40

MUHS SOJacobs, Sam11 5:04.21

26.91 29.31 30.9030.51

30.94 31.06 31.12 31.56

31.48 30.42

WSCMH SOBlackwood, Nathan12 5:04.23

27.67 30.03 30.9030.45

31.00 31.42 30.93 30.97

30.96 29.90

SPEHS FREllingson, Blake13 5:04.28

27.44 30.05 31.0530.68

31.08 30.93 31.52 31.02

30.82 29.69

SPWH SOGregg, Caleb14 5:06.76

26.60 30.03 30.9730.81

31.09 31.63 31.77 31.75

31.45 30.66

SPWH SOShadewald, Levi15 5:07.45

28.05 30.32 31.3331.27

31.33 31.32 31.57 31.31

31.03 29.92

WWMUK FRLinse, Oliver16 5:07.79

27.17 29.08 30.6230.18

31.23 31.77 31.91 32.08

32.44 31.31

MIDD SOVargas, Lucas17 5:08.33

26.47 29.95 31.8031.82

32.18 32.01 32.11 31.66

31.37 28.96

KNITWulterkins, Joseph18 5:10.50

27.55 29.91 31.4130.80

31.72 31.30 32.10 31.97

32.36 31.38

NEEN JRBenner, Gideon19 5:15.81

27.60 30.79 32.4131.74

32.58 32.83 32.76 32.93

32.60 29.57

BURL JRRydelski, Parker20 5:16.07

27.55 31.11 32.6732.43

32.85 32.73 32.82 32.78

31.60 29.53

BADGR SOReed, Sam21 5:17.76

27.84 31.29 32.1132.85

31.91 32.69 33.18 32.46

32.26 31.17

CRAIG SRGansen, James22 5:18.71

27.63 30.55 32.5531.97

32.62 32.68 32.75 32.84

33.15 31.97

MCFND SRVoss, Alex23 5:22.95

28.71 31.18 33.0832.39

33.40 33.46 33.45 33.00

32.77 31.51

MCFND SOVoss, Owen24 5:27.61

29.13 32.62 33.7334.04

34.16 34.04 33.71 33.43

32.33 30.42

WWMUK SRHoran, Jason25 5:34.86

29.47 32.64 33.5733.57

33.88 34.03 34.19 34.61

34.79 34.11

RACI SOJames, Zach26 5:42.24

29.92 32.58 34.8534.51

35.12 35.53 35.57 35.40

35.16 33.60

SPWH FRBirkett, Brayden27 5:44.86

30.27 33.16 35.5235.04

35.64 34.99 35.63 35.42

35.05 34.14

NBWB SOD'Amato, Roman28 5:46.49

29.57 32.81 35.0735.28

35.10 35.61 36.33 36.20

36.09 34.43

BOYLN SRStern, Mannon29 5:46.93

29.57 34.04 35.7735.41

35.70 36.00 35.65 36.02

35.23 33.54

MCFND JRLandolt, Orry30 5:50.65

29.35 33.82 36.8535.43

37.21 36.38 36.23 35.64

36.23 33.51

OCHS JRFischer-Sedlachek, Mason31 5:53.90

29.90 33.15 35.4534.44

36.59 37.05 37.28 37.38

36.81 35.85

OCHS JRPemberton, Owen32 5:58.93

29.90 33.81 35.9934.95

36.58 37.29 37.97 38.25

37.37 36.82

NEEN JRPfeifle, Crawford33 5:59.24

30.20 34.83 36.5037.13

37.99 36.50 36.58 37.44

36.99 35.08

CRAIG SRKotwitz, Gavin34 6:03.56

31.26 35.45 36.5736.18

37.27 37.35 37.90 38.39

36.93 36.26

SPWHS SOBrauner, Kaden--- DFS

SPEHS FRElliott, Daniel--- DFS

 
#8  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:25.39 2020# Sun Prairie

(Roggenbauer,Anhalt,Braatz,Wiegand)

  Team Relay Finals Time

BRKF1 1:24.86#

Hou, Eric SO LI, Kevin FR

Thomas, Luke JR Loppnow, Logan SO

21.72 21.69 20.3021.15

MIDD2 1:25.78

Cutler Heiderscheit, Ben JR Gabert, Colin SR

Myers, Evan SO Wolf, Samuel JR

21.81 21.88 19.9022.19

MAWE3 1:29.63

Bocsi, Gabi SR Mozena, Isaac SR

Brown, Milo SO Weygandt, Nolan SR

23.29 22.64 21.3222.38

WSCMH4 1:30.33

McQuestion, Alex SR Bergmann, Grant SR

Maciosek Arent, Maxton SR Johnson, Kyle SR

22.65 22.43 22.3022.95

SPWHS5 1:30.63

LaBeau, Gavin SR Reeder, Charles SR

Ries, John JR Rimrodt, Chase SR

22.93 23.08 21.6422.98

FRANK6 1:31.35

Paull, Jack SR Cheng, Gabriel JR

Maher, Harrison JR Cheng, Noah SR

21.89 22.18 23.2724.01

MFHAM7 1:31.65

Mettler, Ben SR Schambow, Ty JR

Hupfer, Jake FR Schilling, Cam JR

22.56 22.51 22.5524.03

SPEHS8 1:31.78

Zander, Coby SR Krystowiak, Eli SR

Johll-Bayliss, Camden JR Ellingson, Blake FR

23.05 23.00 22.2823.45

NEEN9 1:33.22

Wendell, Burke SO Zarda, Ryker SO

Benner, Gideon JR Youngwerth, Joshua SR

23.19 23.48 22.8923.66

MUHS10 1:34.96

Donnelly, Padraic JR Groth, Thomas JR

Mayorga, Aaron SR Jacobs, Sam SO

23.58 23.42 23.4024.56
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NBWB11 1:35.13

D'Amato, Roman SO Trajcev, Kiril SO

Cannistra, Nathan FR Chen, Ryan JR

26.61 23.89 21.1223.51

BADGR12 1:35.88

Salter, Marcus SR Schultz, Dawson SR

Reed, Sam SO Langelund, Noah SR

23.33 24.22 23.4624.87

WESTB13 1:36.34

Multerer, Colton SO Brockhaus, Peter SR

Ressler, Ian SR Paruch, Jay JR

23.62 25.58 23.1923.95

BOYLN14 1:36.39

Velazquez, Gavin JR Labak, Maxim JR

Bulger, Ruairi JR Dolan, Matt SR

23.63 25.51 23.2923.96

MCFND15 1:36.59

Furst, Nicholas JR Rudie, Luke JR

Miles, Ben SR Rudie, Hans FR

24.61 23.24 24.4424.30

MELA16 1:38.61

Haselow, Grant SR Craig, Owen SO

Ranola, Keegan SO Furman, Cyan FR

24.71 25.98 23.7124.21

CRAIG17 1:39.67

Van Berkum, Jack JR Fuelleman, Jack FR

Higbee, Caydin JR Gansen, James SR

24.19 25.96 23.7525.77

WWMUK18 1:39.79

Sanchez, Logan SO Liu, Derek JR

Graff, Jason SR Horan, Jason SR

26.17 24.41 25.4123.80

KNIT19 1:40.61

Gilbert, Ben Wulterkins, Joseph

Wulterkins, Henry Dworak, Blake

21.81 26.03 26.9025.87

SPWH20 1:41.29

McQueen, Connor SR Rinabarger, Reid SO

Welch, Cy SO Shadewald, Levi SO

25.36 25.71 25.0225.20

OCHS21 1:44.61

Martin, William SR Whale, Ryan FR

Peterson, Carter Chornyi, Maksym JR

27.09 26.09 24.7226.71

TREM22 1:51.80

Susmilch, Joshua SO Loberg, Noah JR

Caliendo, Charles FR Springer, Matthew JR

25.91 28.38 26.8430.67

RACI23 1:52.52

Klamer, George SO Kirchenberg, Grayson SO

Castro, Antonio SR James, Zach SO

27.36 28.13 28.6128.42

BRAD24 1:54.35

Sens, Jonah Petersen, Bradley

Villarreal, Aiden Hassett, James

27.76 29.52 29.0428.03

GREEN25 1:58.65

Lesiak, Tommy SR Nguyen, Josh FR

Springstead, Isaiah SR Holthaus, Nick FR

26.63 32.87 28.6230.53

BRKA26 2:03.29

Reiner, Ben JR Fletcher, Tyler JR

Hoffer, Michael JR Weiss, Tyler JR

27.70 30.67 33.2931.63

BMHS27 2:17.35

Shaw, Leo FR Nabhan, Omar JR

Nabhan, Mohanad SR Santos, Diego FR

31.93 36.19 29.0740.16

EDGE--- DQ

Taketani Campos, Fi SO Herrera, Raul SO

Pace, Brit FR Sirianni, George JR

27.29 39.29 34.8728.10

 
#9  Men 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 49.76 2023# Stuart Seymour

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MCFND SOTeBeest, Blake1 49.73#

23.98 25.75

MIDD JRCarter, Maxwell2 50.42

24.38 26.04

BURL SRSmith, Trey3 50.71

24.87 25.84

NEEN SRGaerthofner, Drew4 51.19

24.86 26.33

MFHAM JRMims, Josh5 51.43

24.73 26.70

WWMUK FRWisotzke, Ben6 51.61

25.20 26.41

WESTB JRGundrum, Drew7 51.83

25.00 26.83

BRKF JRThomas, Luke8 52.36

25.41 26.95

WESTB SRKeppert, Weston9 52.76

25.69 27.07

BRKF SRPrescott, Owen10 53.62

26.25 27.37

MAWE FRGeiger, Rowan11 53.91

26.09 27.82

BADGR SOWhowell, Steele12 54.52

26.37 28.15

MAWE SRWeygandt, Nolan13 55.04

26.87 28.17

FRANK JRCheng, Gabriel14 55.31

26.92 28.39

MIDD JRCarbon, Ty15 55.82

26.82 29.00

BMHS SRGreenlee, Aidan16 55.99

26.51 29.48

OCHS JRMcGillis, Ryan17 56.00

27.09 28.91

BRKF SRSmith, Caleb18 56.12

26.69 29.43

SPEHS SRZander, Coby19 56.20

27.67 28.53

SPWHS SRAcker, Owen20 56.47

27.28 29.19

NBWB FRCannistra, Nathan21 56.50

27.35 29.15

NEEN SOZarda, Ryker22 56.66

27.08 29.58

MCFND JRFurst, Nicholas23 56.87

27.19 29.68

GREEN SOMiller, Max24 57.01

28.02 28.99

MFHAM JRSchambow, Ty25 57.40

27.74 29.66

WESTB SRRessler, Ian26 57.80

28.14 29.66

BADGR SRSalter, Marcus27 57.83

28.88 28.95

SPEHS SRRairden, Bodey28 58.90

28.46 30.44

MAWE SOJohnson, Levi29 58.98

28.13 30.85

FRANK JRVelasco, Enzo30 59.60

29.30 30.30

MFHAM FRMartino, Enzo31 1:00.23

28.92 31.31

CRAIG JRVan Berkum, Jack32 1:00.39

29.38 31.01

SPWHS SOSchasker, Beckett33 1:00.50

29.62 30.88

MUHS FRBilansky, Raleigh34 1:00.61

29.40 31.21

MELA SRHaselow, Grant35 1:00.98

29.54 31.44

BURL JRRydelski, Parker36 1:01.31

29.82 31.49

CRAIG SRBarajas, Gabe37 1:02.43

30.01 32.42

SPWH JRKlein, Jacob38 1:03.35

30.66 32.69

SPWH SRKaukl, Adam39 1:03.37

30.67 32.70

GREEN SRStanford, Noah40 1:03.74

29.90 33.84

KNITWulterkins, Henry41 1:04.14

31.42 32.72

BOYLN SRStern, Mannon42 1:05.28

31.57 33.71

MELA SOCraig, Owen43 1:05.46

30.46 35.00

EDGE FRLamont, Sutherland44 1:05.95

31.97 33.98

NEEN SOJensen, Gage45 1:06.05

30.66 35.39

NEEN SRMendoza, Rylan46 1:06.19

31.29 34.90
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MUHS SODenis, JP47 1:06.29

32.50 33.79

BURL JRRosa, Isaiah48 1:07.57

31.63 35.94

SPWH JRSutherland, Finn*49 1:08.19

32.81 35.38

FRANK SRHribar, Dominic*49 1:08.19

33.14 35.05

OCHS FRWhale, Ryan*51 1:08.56

MFHAMKearney, Emmentt*51 1:08.56

33.60 34.96

SPWH SORinabarger, Reid53 1:08.59

34.03 34.56

MUHS FRIrwin, Michael54 1:09.99

33.87 36.12

MUHS FRKummer, Will55 1:11.88

34.61 37.27

BMHS JRBayona, Sebastian56 1:13.20

35.65 37.55

KNITMartin, Nick57 1:13.38

34.98 38.40

SPWH SRSchultze, Evan58 1:13.57

35.49 38.08

RACI SRMalfavon, Sebastian59 1:15.04

35.42 39.62

BOYLN SOMinardi, Nicholas60 1:18.94

38.94 40.00

KNITBregin, Jon61 1:22.59

38.90 43.69

BOYLN SOSwanson, Eric62 1:24.24

41.78 42.46

BRADPetersen, Bradley63 1:24.33

40.98 43.35

BRADVillarreal, Aiden64 1:24.98

40.62 44.36

EDGE JRSirianni, George65 1:38.72

45.54 53.18

BMHS FRShaw, Leo66 1:39.50

48.24 51.26

BRKA JRWeiss, Tyler67 1:40.69

45.13 55.56

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 55.09 2024# Abram Mueller

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MIDD JRWolf, Samuel1 55.03#

25.78 29.25

MCFND SRNygaard, Preston2 56.82

26.64 30.18

WSCMH JRBrostowitz, John3 57.73

27.32 30.41

FRANK SRPaull, Jack4 57.87

27.13 30.74

MIDD FRZanton, Henry5 58.26

27.82 30.44

NEEN JRTrustem, Tanner6 58.80

27.33 31.47

WWMUK SOWanner, Ryan7 58.87

27.69 31.18

MUHS JRDonnelly, Padraic8 59.66

28.53 31.13

BRKF JRDinusson-Wiger, Luke9 59.86

27.85 32.01

BADGR JRClark, Colton10 59.91

28.35 31.56

BRKF JRLu, Benji11 1:00.29

28.24 32.05

NEEN SOWendell, Burke12 1:01.29

29.24 32.05

BADGR SOLarkin, Will13 1:01.38

28.58 32.80

MFHAM SRMettler, Ben14 1:01.53

29.02 32.51

WSCMH JRSkudlarczyk, Dominic15 1:01.90

29.11 32.79

BRKF SOStich, Tyler16 1:02.15

28.91 33.24

MAWE SRDewald, Gabe17 1:02.47

29.18 33.29

MFHAM JRSchilling, Cam18 1:02.69

29.42 33.27

MIDD SOVargas, Lucas19 1:03.43

29.88 33.55

MIDD SRGabert, Colin20 1:04.19

30.30 33.89

SPWHS SRReeder, Charles21 1:04.65

30.62 34.03

BOYLN SRDolan, Matt22 1:05.60

30.44 35.16

MUHS JRGroth, Thomas23 1:06.79

31.85 34.94

OCHS JRGabb, Maxwell24 1:07.71

31.27 36.44

MELA SORanola, Keegan25 1:08.13

32.26 35.87

WESTB SOMulterer, Colton26 1:08.64

32.37 36.27

BMHS SRAllen, Duke27 1:08.69

32.28 36.41

KNITRadtke, Florian28 1:09.21

33.28 35.93

SPEHS SRMaretski, Roman29 1:09.83

32.69 37.14

MCFND SRActon, Nathan30 1:09.90

33.47 36.43

BRADBergman, Caleb31 1:09.94

31.93 38.01

SPEHS JRJohll-Bayliss, Camden32 1:10.22

33.05 37.17

TREM SOSusmilch, Joshua33 1:10.28

34.53 35.75

RACI FRFoster, Nicholas34 1:10.40

32.62 37.78

BADGR SRSchultz, Dawson35 1:11.25

33.48 37.77

SPEHS SOEisner, Soren36 1:11.93

33.10 38.83

MUHS SRMayorga, Aaron37 1:12.04

33.87 38.17

WESTB SRAlft, Rylan38 1:12.11

34.28 37.83

FRANK SRVelasco, Iker39 1:12.50

33.18 39.32

BOYLN SOMitchell, Andrew40 1:12.84

33.92 38.92

FRANK SOSellers, Gabriel41 1:13.46

34.80 38.66

BOYLN JRLabak, Maxim42 1:13.99

34.10 39.89

OCHS SRMartin, William43 1:15.01

35.34 39.67

CRAIG SRGravert, Xavier44 1:15.19

35.47 39.72

WSCMH JRStaszeczka, Szymon45 1:15.57

35.73 39.84

SPWHS FRZenobi, Weston46 1:16.38

36.41 39.97

EDGE FRLamont, Sutherland47 1:17.21

35.92 41.29

MUHS JRWrocklage, Owen48 1:19.65

37.57 42.08

RACI SOKirchenberg, Grayson49 1:19.98

37.63 42.35

TREM JRSpringer, Matthew50 1:20.52

37.12 43.40

CRAIG SORuthe, Finnegan51 1:20.88

38.53 42.35

MELA JRGlassman, Will52 1:23.05

38.93 44.12

RACI SOKlamer, George53 1:23.16

38.56 44.60

SPEHS SOSwenson, Truman54 1:23.74

38.91 44.83

RACI SRCastro, Antonio55 1:23.79

38.74 45.05

EDGE SOTaketani Campos, Fi56 1:24.82

39.82 45.00

BRKA JRGuda, Vasu57 1:26.72

41.04 45.68

NBWB SRFranson, Max58 1:28.66

41.07 47.59

GREEN FRNguyen, Josh59 1:35.12

45.52 49.60

TREM JRMaser, Myles60 1:36.18

43.28 52.90

KNITZettle, Jonah61 1:38.50

46.32 52.18
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SPWHS JRPorfirio, Pedro62 1:38.92

45.51 53.41

 
#11  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:07.13 2023# Middleton

(Carter,Madoch,Wolf,Chirafisi)

  Team Relay Finals Time

MCFND1 3:03.32#

TeBeest, Cale SO TeBeest, Shane SR

Nygaard, Preston SR TeBeest, Blake SO

21.93 45.79 45.6621.69

22.37 47.19 21.39 44.68

MIDD2 3:03.58#

VanBuren, Caden JR Morner, Espen JR

Carter, Maxwell JR Wolf, Samuel JR

22.47 47.13 47.2222.70

21.18 45.27 20.89 43.96

BRKF3 3:11.87

Hou, Eric SO Thomas, Luke JR

Patterson, Owen SO Loppnow, Logan SO

23.14 48.59 47.8322.64

22.94 48.28 22.06 47.17

WESTB4 3:13.72

Aleithe, Wesley JR Keppert, Weston SR

Gundrum, Drew JR Walters, Dawson JR

23.92 51.32 47.7222.53

22.98 48.90 21.68 45.78

NEEN5 3:14.19

Gaerthofner, Drew SR Kuehn, Julian SR

Youngwerth, Joshua SR Trustem, Tanner JR

22.33 46.25 47.5622.68

23.75 51.59 22.78 48.79

WSCMH6 3:15.81

McQuestion, Alex SR Lemm, Sam JR

Johnson, Kyle SR Brostowitz, John JR

24.39 50.04 49.9023.61

23.29 49.36 22.08 46.51

MAWE7 3:16.80

Geiger, Rowan FR Bocsi, Gabi SR

Garbacz, Max FR Olson, Aidan SR

23.98 50.24 49.7323.33

22.80 47.93 23.26 48.90

WWMUK8 3:17.92

Wanner, Ryan SO Linse, Oliver FR

Peeples, Ryland SR Wisotzke, Ben FR

22.62 47.08 52.3324.50

24.48 51.60 22.73 46.91

MFHAM9 3:18.22

Carlson, Brody JR Douglas, Sam SR

Benoit, Connor SR Mims, Josh JR

23.12 48.92 52.0424.46

23.45 49.60 22.60 47.66

BADGR10 3:18.75

McKittrick, Hunter JR Whowell, Steele SO

Larkin, Will SO Clark, Colton JR

23.68 49.41 50.4424.02

23.26 49.44 23.66 49.46

SPWHS11 3:23.15

Rimrodt, Chase SR Spredemann, Cameron JR

Ries, John JR Acker, Owen SR

24.35 51.09 49.8323.39

24.24 51.43 24.23 50.80

SPEHS12 3:27.16

Zander, Coby SR Rairden, Bodey SR

Ellingson, Blake FR Krystowiak, Eli SR

24.99 51.78 53.4424.92

24.35 51.06 24.11 50.88

RACI13 3:30.93

Foster, Nathaniel JR Carlson, Max SO

Chvilicek, Aiden JR Moore, Brady SR

24.62 51.90 53.1824.81

26.45 56.06 22.83 49.79

GREEN14 3:32.80

Miller, Max SO Stanford, Noah SR

Richberger, Evan Miller, Luke SR

24.82 52.03 55.9625.95

25.25 53.48 24.36 51.33

EDGE15 3:32.90

Cabada, Sergio SO Prahl, Jack JR

Donovan, Wesley SR Lamont, Sutherland FR

24.78 51.26 49.7623.60

25.42 55.46 27.38 56.42

BURL16 3:33.60

Smith, Trey SR Polster, Paxton FR

Hynes, Nathan SR Rydelski, Parker JR

23.65 48.26 56.9826.96

25.82 55.63 24.62 52.73

BOYLN17 3:38.70

Velazquez, Gavin JR Stern, Mannon SR

Bulger, Ruairi JR Dolan, Matt SR

24.85 52.63 57.7827.37

25.56 54.80 25.50 53.49

SPWH18 3:40.07

Gregg, Caleb SO Shadewald, Levi SO

Goodman, Ethan SO Kaukl, Adam SR

25.89 54.10 56.1726.92

25.83 53.60 25.69 56.20

OCHS19 3:41.98

Gabb, Maxwell JR Fischer-Sedlachek, Mason JR

Azmani, Tamir SR McGillis, Ryan JR

26.17 55.10 56.8526.91

25.97 56.22 25.42 53.81

KNIT20 3:42.76

Gilbert, Ben Wulterkins, Joseph

Wulterkins, Henry Dworak, Blake

22.81 47.70 56.7827.39

27.58 58.57 28.49 59.71

BMHS21 3:43.99

Greenlee, Aidan SR Allen, Duke SR

Bayona, Sebastian JR Ziemba, Charlie SR

24.54 51.35 1:04.2330.15

26.44 56.65 24.17 51.76

MUHS22 3:45.80

Mayorga, Aaron SR Bilansky, Raleigh FR

Kummer, Will FR Matthews, Timothy FR

27.72 57.45 54.9826.02

27.25 58.13 25.56 55.24

BRAD23 3:51.98

Bergman, Caleb Hassett, James

Meyer, Brennan Eckel, Ethan

26.36 55.64 1:02.9329.01

28.27 1:01.12 24.80 52.29

CRAIG24 3:54.95

Barajas, Gabe SR Ruthe, Finnegan SO

Coronado, Dominic SO Higbee, Caydin JR

26.80 57.14 1:00.3128.65

27.86 1:00.38 26.94 57.12

MELA25 4:00.38

Craig, Owen SO Ehresman, Logan FR

Fitz, Lias FR Ehresman, Wes JR

27.39 59.26 1:04.4731.10

29.02 1:01.18 26.54 55.47

BRKA26 4:06.39

Reiner, Ben JR Guda, Vasu JR

Hoffer, Michael JR Muqeet, Reehan SO

30.30 1:05.41 1:08.4932.27

36.62 1:19.83 15.40 32.66

TREM27 4:15.93

32.38 1:11.08 58.7327.87

29.68 1:05.02 28.98 1:01.10

 
#12  Men 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 610.95 2022# Drew Bennett-Madison Memorial

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

WSCMH SRHuettl, Brady1 499.25

MADM SOBeard, AJ2 484.40

OSHKN JRReeves, River3 470.60

MUHS SOChadha, Brij4 405.60

MAWE JRRabinowitz, Ilan5 391.75

WESTB SRWalter, Joel6 367.85

NBWB SOStarich, Ryan7 340.70

MAWE FRKuhmin, Willem8 328.45

MADM JRMutch, Callum9 324.90

EDGE JRPowers, George10 307.35

TREM SRLopez, Norberto11 293.60

MAWE JRWilson, Orion12 282.80

MUHS SOAnggara, Paul13 282.70

GREEN JRJohnson, Raymond14 260.30

RACI JRCooper, Leighton15 235.10

WESTB FRParuch, Gavin16 219.70

GERM SRDemichiel, Ian17 180.65

NBWB SOAlzaibaq, Karim18 179.45

TOSA JRBachar, Henry19 169.30

WWMUK SOSchroeder, Shale20 168.05
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TOSA JRBegan, Henry21 160.30

OSHKN SRJohnson, Sheppard22 149.25

TOSA SRHoverman, Micah23 135.60

GREEN SOMendieta, Oscar24 116.20

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Middleton 323.5

2. Brookfield Co-Op 226.5

3. McFarland 219

4. Waukesha South Co-op 212

5. Madison West 163.5

6. Menomonee Falls Co-op 157

7. West Bend Co-op 152

8. Neenah 148

9. Franklin 101

9. Waukesha West Co-op 101

11. Badger Co-op 97

12. Marquette 62

13. Sun Prairie West 56.5

14. New Berlin Co-op 55

15. Sun Prairie East 45

16. Racine Co-op 41

17. Madison Edgewood 34

18. Kenosha Indian Trail 29

19. Burlington 27

20. Madison Memorial 26

21. Oshkosh North 16

22. Greenfield Co-Op 9

23. Rockford Boylan Catholic 6

23. Kenosha Tremper 6

25. Sauk Prairie Co-op 5

26. Oak Creek 4

27. Madison East Co-op 2

28. Beloit Memorial 1


